()]

O

c
0o O
N e
ms
52
| -
o =2
o=
c .Y
<

N12

aglich

14
14
14
14
09

Uhr| T
22
23
(0]

2
3

4

Gultig ab 20.01.2026 (ohne Gewahr) - Vom 24.12. bis 02.01. und zur Kieler Woche gelten Sonderfahrplane.
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Kurzstrecke

ECHTZEIT

KVG Kieler Verkehrsgesellschaft mbH

Werftstralle 233-243 - 24143 Kiel
( 04312203-2203 - www.kvg-kiel.de
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